
Cemetery:  Bates Leora Wood

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 354-8333 

Commissioner Kerry Buxton 4 Dec 2013 leora@ruddco.com

Commissioner George Bates 4 Dec 2011

Commissioner Leora Wood 4 Dec 2011

Cemetery:  Cache Clawson Denny Thomas   

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 881-1219                  

Commissioner Vacant 4 Dec 2011

Commissioner Gary Rammell 4 Dec 2013

Commissioner Annie Rammell 4 Dec 2011

Cemetery:  Driggs Darby Janet Penfold

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 354-8311

Commissioner Leon Weston 4 Dec 2011 jpenfold@silverstar.com

Commissioner Bennie Green 4 Dec 2013

Commissioner Brad Hastings 4 Dec 2013

Cemetery: Haden Murel Kay

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 456-2319

Commissioner Dale Breckenridge 4 Dec 2013 Maedene Jardine

Commissioner Murel Kay 4 Dec 2011 mjardine@silverstar.com

Commissioner Maedene Jardine 4 Dec 2013

Cemetery: Victor Cedron Carla Sherman

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 787-2445

Commissioner Todd Dustin 4 Dec 2013 cncsherman@silverstar.com

Commissioner Ryan Kunz 4 Dec 2011

Commissioner Craig Sherman 4 Dec 2011

City of Driggs Amy Smith, ckdriggs@pdt.net

Office Current Office Holder Month Year Sonnie Adams, clerk@pdt.net 

Mayor Daniel J. Powers 4 Jan 2014 354-2362

Councilman George Mosher 4 Jan 2014

Councilman Greer Jones 4 Jan 2014

Councilman Colin Dye 4 Jan 2012

Councilman Jay Mazalewski 4 Jan 2012

City of Tetonia Carol Lenz

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 456-2249

Mayor Rex Jardine 4 Dec 2011 tetoniagov@silverstar.com

Councilman Gloria Hoopes 4 Dec 2013**

Councilman R. Matt Berry 4 Dec 2011

Councilman Bucky Matkin 4 Dec 2011

Councilman Thomas Abbott 4 Dec 2013
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City of Victor Craig Sherman

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 787-2940  317-3722

Mayor Scott Fitzgerald 4 Jan 2014 craigs@victorcityidaho.com

Councilman Grant Thompson 4 Jan 2012

Councilman Johnny Ziem 4 Jan 2014

Councilman Brent Douglass 4 Jan 2014

Councilman David Bergart 4 Jan 2012

Fire Protection District Robert Zombro

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 354-2760

Commissioner, District 1 Ruby Parsons 4 Dec 2011 bzombro@tetoncountyfire.com

Commissioner, District 2 Jason Letham 4 Dec 2013

Commissioner, District 3 Kent Wagener 4 Dec 2015

Teton School District #401 Monte Woolstenhulme

Office Current Office Holder Month Year Ronda Hammer, Marcia Kunz 

Trustee, Zone 1 Nancy Arnold 4 May 2015 354-2207

Trustee, Zone 2 Nola Bredal 4 May 2013 rhammer@d401.k12.id.us 

Trustee, Zone 3 David Heinemann 4 May 2013

Trustee, Zone 4 Doug Peterson 4 May 2015

Trustee, Zone 5 Bonny Etchemendy 4 May 2015

Teton Soil Conservation District Lori Ringel 

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 354-2680 x3

Supervisor J. Lynn Bagley 4 Jan 2013 lori.ringel@id.nacdnet.net 

Supervisor Clyde Ricks 4 Jan 2015

Supervisor Garl Drake 4 Jan 2013

Supervisor Stacy Lerwill 4 Jan 2015

Supervisor Harley Hill 4 Jan 2013

Teton County Mary Lou Hansen 

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 354-8780

Assessor Bonnie Beard 4 Jan 2015 mlhansen@co.teton.id.us

Clerk Mary Lou Hansen 4 Jan 2015

Commissioner, District 1 Bob Benedict 4 Jan 2013

Commissioner, District 2 Kathy Rinaldi 4 Jan 2015

Commissioner, District 3 Kelly Park 2 Jan 2013

Coroner Tim Melcher 4 Jan 2015

Prosecutor Kathy Spitzer 4 Jan 2013

Sheriff Tony Liford 4 Jan 2013

Treasurer Bonnie Hatch 4 Jan 2015

Valley of the Tetons Library Carla Sherman

Office Current Office Holder Month Year 787-2201

Trustee Dick Smith 6 May 2013 library@silverstar.com

Trustee Stephanie Crockett 6 May 2013

Trustee Laquata McDonald 6 May 2015

Trustee Guy Poirier 6 May 2015

Trustee Jackie Riley 6 May 2017
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